

SB095\_L.003

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Education.

SB20-095 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 22, strike "TWELVE," and substitute
- 2 "TWELVE AND, FOR ALL TYPES OF INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION AS
- 3 DEFINED IN SECTION 22-35-103,".
  
- 4 Page 2, line 23, strike "ENROLLMENT," and substitute "ENROLLMENT".
  
- 5 Page 3, line 17, strike "INFORMATION" and substitute "THE INFORMATION
- 6 CONTAINED IN THE MATERIALS".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*